Town Directory
Main number 609-567-4300

Administration/Finance/Clerk

Denise Mazzeo
Operator

Mayor DiDonato's office
Frank Zuber

Kelly Vitalo

Adam Monacelli

Kim McDowell

Construction Office
Kim MacLane

Shelly DiChurch - Joint Land Use Secretary

Michael Ruberton
PT Inspectors Desk
Frank Sacco - Code Enforcement

Mark Rogers - Property Maintenance

Construction Official

Municipal Court

Use main line for transferring calls
Crystal Czerwinski

Genine Agnew

Mildred Collazo

Abigail Deleon
Judge

Tax Assessor
MaryJoan Wyatt
Robin Ripa

Tax Collector

Main line for transferring calls
Debbie Fitchett

Catherine Andreini

Lorelei Alden

Environmental Commission
voicemailbox only

Town of Hammonton Telephone Extensions 1-2025.xls

107

400
121
102
103
100

108
110
1M
268
168
109
169

229
113
112
166
114
135
167

115
116

119
117
123
104

352

Police

Mariela Mondragon
Jackie Martinez

Chief Kevin Friel

Deputy Chief Don Kunen
Captain Sam Angello

LT. Sean Grasso

LT. Tom Percodani
Sergeant's Desk

** Transfer Calls To:

Det. Richard Brown

Det. Christopher Henshaw

Computer
Nick DeStefano

3rd Floor Conference Room

Fire Chief Office

Mayor and Council

Mayor Stephen DiDonato
Councilman Renee Rodio
Councilman Steven Furgione
Councilman Anthony Marino
Councilperson Jonathan Oliva
Councilman Thomas Gribbin
Councilman Samuel Rodio

Additional Town Departments
Municipal Utility Dept

Highway Department

Parks and Recreation

Mainstreet

Chamber

Recycling ACUA

Human Service Co Welfare/Seniors
Animal Control

Hammonton Post Office



