Town Directory		
Main number 609-567-4300		
Administration/Finance/Clerk		Police
		Mariela Mondragon
Denise Mazzeo	107	Jackie Martinez
Operator	0	Chief Kevin Friel
Mayor DiDonato's office	400	Deputy Chief Don Kunen
Frank Zuber	121	Captain Sam Angello
Kelly Vitalo	102	LT. Sean Grasso
Adam Monacelli	103	LT. Tom Percodani
Kim McDowell	100	Sergeant's Desk
		** Transfer Calls To:
		Det. Richard Brown
		Det. Christopher Henshaw
		Computer
Construction Office		Nick DeStefano
Kim MacLane	108	
Shelly DiChurch - Joint Land Use Secretary	110	3rd Floor Conference Room
Michael Ruberton	111	
PT Inspectors Desk	268	Fire Chief Office
Frank Sacco - Code Enforcement	168	
Mark Rogers - Property Maintenance	109	
Construction Official	169	Mayor and Council
Municipal Court		Mayor Stephen DiDonato
Use main line for transferring calls	229	Councilman Renee Rodio
Crystal Czerwinski	113	Councilman Steven Furgione
Genine Agnew	112	Councilman Anthony Marino
Mildred Collazo	166	Councilperson Jonathan Oliva
Ahineil Delega	114	Councilman Thomas Gribbin
Abigail Deleon	135	Councilman Samuel Rodio
Judge	167	
Tax Assessor	445	
MaryJoan Wyatt	115 116	
Robin Ripa	110	
Tax Collector		Additional Town Departments
Main line for transferring calls	119	Municipal Utility Dept
Debbie Fitchett	117	Highway Department
Catherine Andreini	123	Parks and Recreation
Lorelei Alden	104	Mainstreet
		Chamber
		Recycling ACUA
Environmental Commission	-	Human Service Co Welfare/Seniors
voicemailbox only	352	Animal Control
		Hammonton Post Office